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						There are 3 vehicles in stock

					


				


				

					

						

							

								
									Make (any)
BMW [1]
Ford [1]
Mercedes-Benz [1]


								


							


						


						

							

								
									Model (any)


								


							


						


						

							

								
									Min Price (any)
£500
£1,000
£1,500
£2,000
£2,500
£3,000
£3,500
£4,000
£4,500
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£11,000
£12,000
£13,000
£14,000
£15,000
£16,000
£17,000
£18,000
£19,000
£20,000
£22,500
£25,000
£27,500
£30,000
£35,000
£40,000
£45,000
£50,000
£55,000
£60,000
£65,000
£70,000
£75,000
£100,000
£250,000
£500,000


								


							


						


						

							

								
									Max Price (any)
£1,000
£1,500
£2,000
£2,500
£3,000
£3,500
£4,000
£4,500
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£11,000
£12,000
£13,000
£14,000
£15,000
£16,000
£17,000
£18,000
£19,000
£20,000
£22,500
£25,000
£27,500
£30,000
£35,000
£40,000
£45,000
£50,000
£55,000
£60,000
£65,000
£70,000
£75,000
£100,000
£250,000
£500,000
£1,000,000
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			VISIT US


			
				
			
			
				Dobson Motors

Easingwold Business Park

Stillington Road

Easingwold

York

YO61 3FB

			

			
				
			
			
				01347 824785			

			
				
			
			
				martin@dobsonmotors.co.uk				

			

		


		

			EXPLORE SITE

				Home
	Meet the Team
	Vehicle Sales
	MOTs
	Servicing
	Contact Us



		


		

			OPENING HOURS

			
				Monday			08:00 - 18:00

Tuesday		08:00 - 18:00

Wednesday		08:00 - 18:00

Thursday		08:00 - 18:00

Friday			08:00 - 18:00

Saturday		Closed

Sunday			Closed
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